Features
File No.:E134517
File No.:CQC12002071130(DC Type)
HF105F-1
rating
HF105F-1L
rating
Contact

DC: 5VDC to 110VDC
AC: 12VAC to 277VAC
ORDERING INFORMATION
Construction
Contact arrangement   1H: 1 Form A    1D: 1 Form B   1Z: 1 Form C
Max.
Voltage
VDC *4)
6.5
7.8
11.7
15.6
19.5
23.4
31.2
62.4
91
143
T (XXX)
HF105-1: 30A (Unenclosed, only for DC coil)
HF105-1L: 25A (Unenclosed, only for DC coil)
HF105F-1: 30A
HF105F-1L: 25A
S:   Plastic sealed
Nil: Dust protected (For HF105F-1, HF105F-1L)
Unenclosed (For HF105-1, HF105-1L)
at 23